Vertiv™
PowerBar HPB
Tap off Units
Vertiv™ PowerBar HPB
2
Vertiv’s High Powerbar (HPB) is a 1000V totally encased,
non-ventillated and low impedance busbar. Vertiv™ HPB
sandwich construction range has been engineered for

Frame Size 1 Fuserbloc BS88 32 32 2 , 3 or 4 80
Fuserbloc BS88 63 63 2 , 3 or 4 80
Fuserbloc BS88 100 100 2 , 3 or 4 80
Fuserbloc DIN 32 32 2 , 3 or 4 80
Fuserbloc DIN 63 63 2 , 3 or 4 80
Fuserbloc DIN 100 100 2 , 3 or 4 80
Frame size 2
Fuserbloc BS88 160 160 2 , 3 or 4 80
Fuserbloc DIN 160 160 2 , 3 or 4 80
Frame Size 3 Fuserbloc BS88 200 200 2 , 3 or 4 80
Fuserbloc BS88 250 250 2 , 3 or 4 80
Fuserbloc DIN 200 200 2 , 3 or 4 80
Fuserbloc DIN 250 250 2 , 3 or 4 80
Schneider MCCB reference
Frame Size Schneider MCCB’s Rating (A) Configuration (Poles) Breaking Capacity at 415V (kA)
Frame Size 1 NSX100 (Thermalmag) Up to 125 2, 3 or 4 25, 36 ,50, 70, 100, 150, 200*
NSX100 (Electronic) Up to 125 2, 3 or 4 25, 36 ,50, 70, 100, 150, 200*
Frame size 2
NSX160 (Thermomag) 160 2, 3 or 4 25, 36 ,50, 70, 100, 150
NSX160 (Electronic) 160 2, 3 or 4 25, 36 ,50, 70, 100, 150
Frame size 3 NSX250 (Thermomag) Up to 250 2, 3 or 4 25, 36 ,50, 70, 100, 150, 200*
NSX250 (Electronic) Up to 250 2, 3 or 4 25, 36 ,50, 70, 100, 150, 200*
Frame size 4 NSX400 (Electronic) Up to 400 3 or 4 36 ,50, 70, 100, 150, 200
Frame Size 5 NSX630 (Electronic) 630 3 or 4 36 ,50, 70, 100, 150, 200
*1 and 2 pole only
Vertiv™ PowerBar HPBVertiv™ PowerBar HPB
16
Vertiv is committed to supporting our clients by providing